#

24

26

32

45

49

55

65

66

71

73

78

86

92

10

I

110

113

116

124

13

w

139

140

141

First Name

Lucas

Max

Wyatt

Joseph

Grant

Kanyan

Christian

Clay

Aiden

Gabe

Cale

Daxton

Zachary

William

Brody

Vin

Dominick

Braydon

Jack

Aidan

Henry

Matthew

Reece
Ryan
Simba

sk

White Jerseys - All-Star Game Team

Last Name

Ingley

Malo

Marvil

Gaowen

Olvey

Rhodes ***

Weber

Almgren

Tang

Swanser***

Gunter

Jensen

Rutledge

Sadler

Listen ***

Maxwell ***

FloraJr

Sokolowski

Wutherich

Fairchild

Roth

Gulley ***

Sullivan
Foley

Makawa

TEAM MVP

Position

Attack

Defense

Defense/LSM

Defense/LSM

Midfield

FoGo

Midfield

Attack

LSM

Midfield

Midfield/FO

Attack

Defense/LSM

Goalie

Midfield

Attack

Midfield

Attack

Attack

Defense/LSM

Midfield

Defense

Goalie
LSM

Midfield

Year

2021

2023

2020

2021

2021

2022

2020

2022

2021

2021

2023

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021
2022

2021

Hand

Left

Left

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Left

Right

Right

Right
Right

Right

EALLISHO,

EAST COAST

2019 East Coast Fall Showcase All-Star Game

High School

Parkside

Sehome

Thomas Jefferson

Georgetown Prep

Eastside Catholic

Stanwood

Bethesda Chevy Chase

Eastside Catholic

Graham Kapowsin

Apex

Issaquah

Glacier Peak

Apex High

Seattle Academy

Harvard Westlake

Juniata

Parkside

Northpoint

Mount Si

Patriot

Windward School

Apex High

Jesuit
Kellenberg Memorial

Harvard Westlake

#

18

31

34

35

46

48

51

57

61

67

74

79

80

84

85

93

10:

=

11

=

115

119

122

126

Dark Jerseys - All-Star Game Team

First Name Last Name

Niklas Grube***
Gage Adams
Sam Crane***
Dylan Ochs

lan Han

Zen Smith
Nick Blossom
Ryan Nagy
Rider Wilkinson
Brendan Falatko
Larson Cronk
Caleb Warme
Wolfi Gottschalk
Dylan Yeung
Jacob Eitzen
Keese Zugehoer
Quinn Krammer
Brendan Wyka
Darron (DJ) Batton
Kenny Cay ll
Evan Rosa
Adam Phillips ***
Gavin Dallas
Bryson Chinn

Position

Defense/LSM

Attack

Midfield

Midfield

Midfield/FO

Goalie

LSM

Midfield

Attack

Defense/LSM

Midfield

Attack

Defense/LSM

Defense/LSM

LSM

Midfield

Attack

Midfield

Attack

Defense

Goalie

Midfield

Midfield

Attack

Year

2021

2021

2020

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2021

2021

2022

2022

2023

2022

2021

2022

2021

2021

2022

2021

2021

2023

2022

Hand

Right

Left

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Left

Left

Right

Right

Right

Right

Left

Right

Right

High School

Harvard Westlake

Lake Washington

West Potomac

Eastlake

Harvard Westlake

South Lakes

O'Dea

Byrne Creek

Glacier Peak

Georgetown Prep

Seattle Prep

Sammamish

Madison

Bishop Guertin

Bellarmine Prep

Christ School

Lake Washington

Madison

Apex

SUSSEX Academy

Pennington School

Lake Braddock

Eastlake

Lake Washington



